SIB/DIS/TIS  -  Series
Socket Strips   2,54mm pitch
Single-in-line strips Dual- & triple-in-line strips
SIB Series
single-in-line Strips
breakable and solid insulator available
Unless otherwise specifically requested, the
strips will be delivered either in solid or

For other terminal styles please refer to the pages 61 to 63 of
this catalogue or contact your closest sales office.
How to order
X X X  -  x  x x  -  X   x x x  -  x x
Series
 SIB = single-in-line strips.
 DIS = dual-in-line strips...
 TIS = triple-in-line strips..
 Rows
...... 1
...... 2
...... 3
 Nbr of
contacts
see above table
Insulator
 F = head flush
 S = head above
 E = Epoxy FR4
   TIS Series only
Terminal style
see drawings above
or refer to pages 61 to 63
of this catalogue for other
types.
 Plating
 - 95 = tin/gold
 - 55 = gold/gold
 - 99 = tin/tin
(tin is leadfree)
18
083 095   ( soft brass ) 250  117 118
for pitch 1,00mm/.039“ for pitch 0,80mm/.031“ for pitch 1,27mm/.050“
for SMT pitch 1,27mm/.050“
1,50mm/.059” – 2,00mm/.079”
for SMT pitch 1,00mm/.039“ for SMT pitch 0,80mm/.031“
172 174 148 119 167 169
for SMT use possible for SMT use possible for SMT use possible for SMT use possible for SMT use possible for SMT use possible
014 016 093 144 147 157
Wire Wrap Terminals
002 003 030  ( Nail Head ) 038
61
<<